2017 BASEBALL SCHEDULE @ PENINSULA SPORTS PARK

DAY DATE TIME HOME VISITOR DIV
Saturday 1-Apr 10:00 Red Sox Angels Majors
12:00 GRAND OPENING CEREMONY
1:00 Marlins Hurricanes T-Ball
2:30 Sandy Slammers Barracudas Pitch
4:30 Bull Sharks Marlins T-Ball
6:00 Red Sox Alumni EXHIBITION
7:00 FIREWORKS DISPLAY
Friday 7-Apr  5:30 Hurricanes Marlins T-Ball
Saturday 8-Apr 11:00 PSP WATERMELON CRAWL
Sunday 9-Apr  2:30 Bull Sharks Hurricanes T-Ball
4:00 Barracudas Sandy Slammers Pitch
Saturday 15-Apr 11:00 Bull Sharks Marlins T-Ball
12:30 Sandy Slammers Barracudas Pitch
2:30 Hurricanes Bull Sharks T-Ball
Saturday 22-Apr 10:00 Red Sox Angels Majors
12:00 Marlins Hurricanes T-Ball
1:30 Sandy Slammers Barracudas Pitch
3:00 Bull Sharks Marlins T-Ball
Saturday 29-Apr 12:00 Hurricanes Bull Sharks T-Ball
1:30 Barracudas Sandy Slammers Pitch
3:30 Marlins Hurricanes T-Ball
Saturday 6-May 9:00 Bull Sharks Hurricanes T-Ball
10:30 Sandy Slammers Barracudas Pitch
12:30 Marlins Bull Sharks T-Ball
Monday 8-May 5:30 Marlins Bull Sharks T-Ball
Tuesday 9-May 5:30 Barracudas Sandy Slammers Pitch
Wednesday 10-May 5:30 Hurricanes Marlins T-Ball
Saturday 20-May 2:00 Hurricanes Bull Sharks T-Ball
3:30 Sandy Slammers Barracudas Pitch
5:30 Marlins Hurricanes T-Ball
Saturday 27-May 2:00 Bull Sharks Marlins T-Ball
3:30 Barracudas Sandy Slammers Pitch
5:30 Hurricanes Bull Sharks T-Ball




